Industries

Solutions

buiiding a smarter, unified business foundation
Connect. Manage. Automate.

Services Software Products

Unified Physical Infrastructure”

06090

About Us

: 5
Worldwide '}“F'.:

Partners Support

Home > Product On-Line Catalog > Search Results >

Evaluste

-FAGQ's
Howy 1o Buy
- Bill of Material

- Favvarite Procucts List

- Locate Distributor

Text Search: 'FXOE10-10M1°

FXOE10-10M1

Current refinements (click B to remave)  Search Tips (3

Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

» Patch cords are tested to support network transmission speeds up to 10 Ghis for link lengths
up to 300 meters with an 850nm source per IEEE 802.3ae 10 GhE standard

» Pass all TIAMEIA-S568-B.3 perfarmance requirements

» Insertion loss per connection: 0.10dB typical; 0.30dB maximum

» Baclkward compatible for use with all 5011 25pm system reguirements

» Factory terminated and 100% tested for insertion loss

» Insertion loss data recorded for every multimode patch cord

» Lifetime traceahility of test data to a Q.C. humber on each patch cord

» 5C Duplex Patch Cords include 5C Duplex Clips to maintain polarity

» Highest quality flarme retardant fiber optic cable with tight-buffered coating on each aptical fiber

“Additional lengths and availahility: Patch cords are available in 1 — 10 meter lengths in 1 meter
increments, and 145, 20, 25 and 30 meter lengths. Pigtails are available in 1, 2, and 3 meter
lengths. Ex: To arder lengths other than 1 meter, replace the 1 atter the M (FXE10-1001% with
the desired [ength (FXE10-10M2Y for 2 meter length). The above lengths are stock items. Faor

ather lengths, contact Customer Service for actual lead times.
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FOE10-10M1
FoHZ directive iz not applicable
Imtended for uze in fixed installstions which are outzide the zcope of RoHS.

LC to L optimized multimode duplex patch cord, 1.6mm jacketed cable (one duplex LC
connector on each end) —1053g™ S0M 25pm.
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